Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Assessment and Prediction of Soil Moisture Index of Nepal Using Geospatial Techniques" authored by "Amit Tiwari" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Environmental and Earth Sciences", ISSN (Online): 2348-2532, Volume-9, Issue-4, Page No.: 156-172, [2023].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrees/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.45 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

* Quest Journals

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Assessment and Prediction of Soil Moisture Index of Nepal Using Geospatial Techniques" authored by "Bhawana Baniya" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Environmental and Earth Sciences", ISSN (Online): 2348-2532, Volume-9, Issue-4, Page No.: 156-172, [2023].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrees/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.45 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

* Quest Journals

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Assessment and Prediction of Soil Moisture Index of Nepal Using Geospatial Techniques" authored by "Ashish Dutta" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Environmental and Earth Sciences", ISSN (Online): 2348-2532, Volume-9, Issue-4, Page No.: 156-172, [2023].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrees/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.45 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

* Quest Journals

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Assessment and Prediction of Soil Moisture Index of Nepal Using Geospatial Techniques" authored by "Prajwol K.C." was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Environmental and Earth Sciences", ISSN (Online): 2348-2532, Volume-9, Issue-4, Page No.: 156-172, [2023].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrees/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.45 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

* Quest Journals

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Assessment and Prediction of Soil Moisture Index of Nepal Using Geospatial Techniques" authored by "Pradeep Gyawali" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Environmental and Earth Sciences", ISSN (Online): 2348-2532, Volume-9, Issue-4, Page No.: 156-172, [2023].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrees/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.45 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

* Quest Journals

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Assessment and Prediction of Soil Moisture Index of Nepal Using Geospatial Techniques" authored by "Kutubuddin Ansari" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Environmental and Earth Sciences", ISSN (Online): 2348-2532, Volume-9, Issue-4, Page No.: 156-172, [2023].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrees/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.45 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

* Quest Journals

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org